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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANPATNA 

The following candidates are provisionally selected from the Waiting List to take admission in Phase-l (4th Selection) for the Session 2024-25 on 02.08.2024 and 03.08.2024. They are required to report for Admission at Government College, Koraput at 10:00 AM on the said date along with CAF, 3 nos. of Passport size photograph, Original CLC, Conduct, Migration, Original & one set photo copies of 10th Certificate, +2 Certificate & Marksheet, Reservation Certificate (if any), any other documents and reguisite Admission Fees for document verification and admission. 
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+3 Admission - 2024 PHASE-I (4th Selection Merit List) 

t 

24D357973 KETASWARI 
KULADIPIYA 

24D386403 RANJITA DAS 

3 24D329701 CHANDAN MAHANANDIA| Arts 

24D261273 BASUDEV MINIAKA 

24D296873 RAJANI TADINGI 

24D432955 DUPRA RANJAN NAYAK 

Stream Hons. Subject 

24D386819 BOBITA KHOSLA 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Arts 

Education 

Education 

History 

History 

History 

Political 
Science 
Political 
Science 

Secure 
Mark 

308 

221 

223 

210 

210 

210 

210 

Govt. 

Total 
Mark 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Date : ), O%.2y 

600 

Per(%) Rank 

51.33 

36.83 

37.17 

35 

35 

35 

35 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Selection 

Status 

|SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

SELECTED 

Principal 
Fexe&SNege, Narayahpatna ree Colleoe 

Narayanpatna Koraput (0) 
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